 General Specifications
 Input:  100~240Vac/ 47~63Hz
 Output: +12VDC/0~3300mA Regulated
 Catalog Type: 50W – Desktop Series
 DC Cord: 4.9 FT, 18 AWG, With Ferrite
 Operating/Storage Temperature:  0ºC ~+40ºC/ -20ºC~+80ºC
 Operating/Storage Humidity:  20%~80%RH/ 10%~90%RH
 M.T.B.F.: 300,000 Hrs. Minimum (25°C Ambient Temp., Full Load)

Requirements
50W Level VI – Desktop Series
Online Part
Number
Condor P/N
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY
S-5V0-10A0-IDG30 S6-0510A0I* 5.0V 10.0A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-9V0-4A0-IDG30 S6-094A0I* 9.0V 4.0A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-9V0-5A0-IDG30 S6-095A0I* 9.0V 5.0A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-12V0-3A3-IDG30 S6-123A3I-2W 12.0V 3.3A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-12V0-4A2-IDG30 SA-124A2IV-2W 12.0V 4.2A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-13V5-3A7-IDG30 S6-1353A7I* 13.5V 3.71A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-15V0-3A34-IDG30 S6-153A3I* 15.0V 3.34A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-18V0-2A7-IDG30 S6-182A7I* 18.0V 2.78A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-19V0-2A64-IDG30 S6-192A6I* 19.0V 2.64A 100-240VAC  50-60Hz
S-24V0-2A1-IDG30 S6-242A1I* 24.0V 2.1A 100-240VAC 50-60Hz
S-48V0-1A05-IDG30 S6-481A05I* 48.0V 1.05A 100-240VAC 50-60Hz
Input
 Voltage: 100~240VAC, C8 Socket (C14, C6 Optional)